Annexure 4 (Questionnaire)

Study on “EXPORTABLE R&D SERVICES IN THE ICMR SYSTEM”

1. Name and Address:

Name

Contact Person

Address

Phone Nos.

Fax No.

E-mail

Website Address

2. National / International Accreditations:

3. National / International Certifications obtained:

4. Manpower(No.):

PhDs

PGs Graduates Total

R&D Personal
(Scientists / Engineers)

Supporting Staff
1. Technical
2. Administrative &
others

5. Core Competencies:

Area

Manpower (Nos.)

R&D Personal | Support staff

195




Note:

Core Competency is fundamental knowledge, ability, or expertise in a specific
subject area or skill set. It is hard for competitors to imitate, and it can be
leveraged widely to many products and market. It can take various forms,
including technical / subject matter knowhow, a reliable process and may also
include product development.

6. Major R&D facilities

Area Facilities

7. List of Patents in each area of Competency

Applied Granted

Year India | PCT/Individual | Subject of | Indian Foreign
countries Patent

Prior to 2000
which are
still active

2000-01

2001-02

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

8. Number of Patents commercialized during last five years

9. Number of Collaborations / Affiliations
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10. Number and list of Papers Published Competency wise (Please give
Titles and use separate sheets for each competency)

Year Numbers

Before 2000

2000-01

2001-02

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

11. Exportable R&D Services - Competency wise

(i) Type of R&D services offered (Tick appropriately)
Services

;easitr']ri‘r?g } including certification
Consultancy services

Surveys

Studies

IPR services

Contract Research---Design, Product, Process
Technology Transfer

. Specialized facilities/services
10.Clinical Trials

11.Supply of information / Database
12.Any other
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(ii) Description of R& D service offered

(iii) Special or unique features of R&D service offered

(iv) Whether R&D service offered exported in past? If yes, then the client and
value realized
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12. Competency wise Target Countries

Competency Countries

13. Constraints faced in providing R&D Services in India as well as abroad
(Please tick)

Marketing Policies of laboratory

Lack of market information

Inadequate marketing capabilities
Bureaucratic bottlenecks (Please elaborate)
Competitiveness of services

Inadequate government support for marketing
National Regulations (please give details)
International Regulations (Please specify)
Lack of resources (Please specify)

0. Others (Please specify)
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14. Suggestions towards enhancing your capabilities for exporting R&D
Services

S Rl b

15. Any other comments:
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